ISI/ L/ R & ICI/ L Series
Reference/ IF/ L-Band/ SHF, Active & Passive Splitter/ Combiner Units, Rack
Mounted
High Grade Splitter Products;
ISL02A L-Band, active, 2-way
ISL04A/P L-Band, active or passive, 4-way
I2SL04A/P L-Band, active or passive, dual-channel, 4-way
I4SL04P L-Band, passive, quad-channel, 4-way
ISL08A/P L-Band, active or passive, 8-way
ISL12A/P L-Band, active or passive, 12-way
ISL16A/P L-Band, active or passive, 16-way
ISL24A/P L-Band, active or passive, 24-way
ISL32A/P L-Band, active or passive, 32-way
ISL64A/P L-Band, active or passive, 64-way
High Grade Combiner Products;
ICL02A L-Band, active, 2-way
ICL04A/P L-Band, active or passive, 4-way
I4CL04P L-Band, passive, quad-channel, 4-way
ICL08A/P L-Band, active or passive, 8-way
ICL12A/P L-Band, active or passive, 12-way
ICL16A/P L-Band, active or passive, 16-way
ICL24A/P L-Band, active or passive, 24-way
ICL32A/P L-Band, active or passive, 32-way
ICL64A/P L-Band, active or passive, 64-way
Other multi-channel combinations available, please consult the factory
For IF (70/ 140MHz) versions of the above please state ISI04, ICI04 etc
For Reference (10MHz) versions of the above splitters please state ISR04 etc
High Grade Splitter & Combiner Products (please consult the factory for other combinations);